QUEEN CITY PIGEON CLUB Page 1

Name: #4 RACE OB Old Bird Race Flown: 05/03/2015
Release(B): 06:45 Birds: 209 Lofts: 15 Station: *SIDELING GPS 9393
Weather (Rel) SUNNY, SW, 48 degrees (Arr) SUNNY, CALM, 65 degrees

POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR ARRIVAL  MILES TOWIN YPM PT

BULACAN LO/12 1013 IF 13 NWJ BB
HOLLAND BR/20 115 IF 14 QCP BC
TOP GUN/20 1111 IF 12 QCP BB
HOLLAND BROOK 1439 IF 14 QCP BC
TOP GUN 587 IF 13 QCP BB
HOLLAND BROOK 814 IF 14 QCP BB
HOLLAND BROOK 1431 IF 14 QCP BC
COUNTRY CL/17 72 IF 14 BB BB
WTW LOFT/20 147 IF 14 QCP BB
10 COUNTRY CLUB 856 IF 13 BB BB
11 HOLLAND BROOK 1445 IF 14 QCP BCSP
12 HOLLAND BROOK 139 AU 14 SKYL BB
13 HOLLAND BROOK 1246 IF 12 BB BB
14 HOLLAND BROOK 1367 IF 13 BB GRI1Z
15 HOLLAND BROOK 3135 IF 13 PAOF BC

10:02:05 171.042 00.00 1527.376 100
10:14:57 180.859 01.33 1516.081 99
10:34:54 197.108 02.46 1508.895 98
10:16:39 2/ 20 03.15 1503.857 97
10:35:44 2/ 20 03.36 1503.445 96
10:17:18 3/ 20 03.54 1499.276 95
10:17:54 4/ 20 04.30 1495.016 94
10:22:23 184.138 05.13 1490.682 93
10:39:46 198.815 05.41 1490.383 92
10:22:31 2/ 17 05.21 1489.734 091
10:19:01 5/ 20 05.37 1487.251 90
10:19:02 6/ 20 05.38 1487.170 89
10:19:05 7/ 20 05.40 1486.846 88
10:19:06 8/ 20 05.42 1486.695 87
10:19:06 9/ 20 05.42 1486.695 86

©CoO~NOUTAWNPE

16 TAKACS/11 477 IF 13 GE BB 10:43:40 201.598 06.22 1486.622 85
17 HOLLAND BROOK 1150 IF 11 BB BBWF 10:19:10 10/ 20 05.46 1486.221 84
18 T BZURAZ20 100 IF 14 BBF BK 10:37:39 196.062 06.43 1483.180 83

19 COUNTRY CLUB 650 IF 12 BB BB
20 BULACAN LOFT 918 IF 13 QCP  BC 10:08:56 2/ 12 06.50 1476.086 81
21 HOLLAND BROOK 816 IF 14 QCP BB 10:20:51 11/ 20 07.26 1474.665 80
————————————————————————————————— Above are 10 percent -——-———————————————————__
22 HOLLAND BROOK 1320 IF 14 QCP BBTC C 10:20:51 12/ 20 07.26 1474.665 79

10:24:07 3/ 17 06.57 1478.880 82
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23 VETTER/20 546 IF 14 QCP BC H 10:45:21 201.150 08.34 1472.887 78
24 BRISTOL WO/20 1389 IF 14 PA BBWF H 10:31:23 189.095 08.30 1469.981 77
25 TAKACS 486 IF 13 GE BC C 10:47:17 2/ 11 09.59 1464.400 76
26 JANCYK LOFT/9 1163 IF 14 QCP BBSP H 10:46:00 199.816 10.46 1459.135 75
27 VETTER 858 IF 13 QCP BC H 10:47:37 2/ 20 10.50 1459.127 74
28 HOLLAND BROOK 1256 IF 12 BB BCWF C 10:23:40 13/ 20 10.16 1455.603 73
29 HOLLAND BROOK 1406 IF 14 QCP BB H 10:23:42 14/ 20 10.18 1455.437 72
30 SUMMIT LOF/12 118 IF 13 RICH BBW/ H 10:49:39 201.768 12.09 1451.445 71
31 TAKACS 1214 IF 14 GE BB C 10:49:38 3/ 11 12.20 1450.314 70
32 HOLLAND BROOK 801 IF 14 QCP BB C 10:24:53 15/ 20 11.29 1447.539 69
33 CARSON/9 494 IF 13 QCP DUN H 10:50:28 201.156 13.41 1442.195 68
34 TOP GUN 1126 IF 12 QCP DC H 10:45:47 3/ 20 13.39 1440.695 67
35 COUNTRY CLUB 644 IF 12 BB BB C 10:29:58 4/ 17 12.47 1440.502 66
36 COUNTRY CLUB 63 IF 14 BB BB h 10:30:07 5/ 17 12.57 1439.489 65
37 WTW LOFT 91 IF 14 QCP BBSP H 10:48:07 2/ 20 14.01 1439.286 64
38 SUMMIT LOFT 236 IF 14 RICH BC H 10:51:53 2/ 12 14.23 1438.315 63
39 SUMMIT LOFT 228 IF 14 RICH BWF H 10:51:58 3/ 12 14.28 1437.830 62
40 VETTER 525 IF 14 QCP BCWF H 10:51:25 3/ 20 14.38 1436.626 61
41 TOP GUN 1131 IF 12 QCP  SIL H 10:46:48 4/ 20 14.40 1434.638 60
42 TOP GUN 561 IF 13 QCP BC H 10:46:53 5/ 20 14.45 1434.144 59

————————————————————————————————— Above are 20 percent -—--————————————————————
43 BULACAN LOFT 1437 IF 14 NHF BB C 10:14:54 3/ 12 12.49 1434.094 58
44 HOLLAND BROOK 848 IF 12 MOC RC C 10:27:05 16/ 20 13.41 1433.265 57
45 BRISTOL WORKS 1370 IF 14 PA MOS H 10:37:23 2/ 20 14.30 1431.988 56
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NAME

BRISTOL WORKS
COUNTRY CLUB
COUNTRY CLUB
CARSON

WTW LOFT
HOLLAND BROOK
TOP GUN
BRISTOL WORKS
SUMMIT LOFT
TAKACS

WTW LOFT
BRISTOL WORKS
BULACAN LOFT
COUNTRY CLUB
CARSON

SUMMIT LOFT
COUNTRY CLUB
BULACAN LOFT
VETTER

TAKACS
BRISTOL WORKS
TAKACS

TOP GUN

TOP GUN
BRISTOL WORKS
BRISTOL WORKS
HOLLAND BROOK
TAKACS
LEPSK1/5

T BZURA
LEPSKI
BRISTOL WORKS
COUNTRY CLUB
CARSON

SUMMIT LOFT
SUMMIT LOFT
FRIEDRICH/9
COUNTRY CLUB
BULACAN LOFT
VETTER

T BZURA
SUMMIT LOFT
COUNTRY CLUB
WTW LOFT
TAKACS

TAKACS
BRISTOL WORKS
VETTER

TOP GUN
COUNTRY CLUB
VETTER

WTW LOFT

BAND NUMBER

1365
47
855
496
573
~
591
1394
44
1403
203
1364
1006
862
371
219
857
129
849
1225
8318
1215
586
560
1393
1388
2555
1421
831
106
828
1379
64
720
7815
113
630
1308
1571
524
948
2135
65
3473
464
1226
1391
536
563
52
507
150
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IF
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IF
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14
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12
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13
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14
12
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14
14
14
13
10
14
13
13
14
14
14
13
14
14
14

QUEEN CITY
CLR
PA CHOC
BB BB
BB BB
QCP BB
LCM BB
QCP BB
QCP BB
PA BBWF
RICH BB
GE BB
QCP BBWF
PA GRI1Z
NWJ BB
BB BB
QCP BC
RICH BWF
BB BB
BBF BC
QCP BB
GE BB
PA GRI1Z
GE BC
QCP BB
QCP BB
PA MOS
PA CHOC
NHF BB
GE BB
BB BC
BBF BBWF
BB DC
PA GRI1Z
BB BB
QCP CHOC
AA BB
RICH BC
QCP BC
QCP BB
PAT BC
QCP BB
QCP BB
PA BC
BB BB
GHC BB
GE BBSP
GE BB
PA BC
QCP BCSP
QCP BB
BB BB
QCP BB
QCP BBWF

PIGEON CLUB
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ARRIVAL

10:
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10:
10:
10:
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
10:
10:
10:
11:
10:
11:
10:
10:
11:
11:
10:
11:
10:
10:
11:
11:

37:
31:
31:
52:
49:
28:
48:
38:
54:
54:
51:
39:
:18
33:
54:
55:
34:
18:
55:
56:
:03
57:
51:
51:
42:
42:
32:
58:
48:
51:
48:
43:
37:
58:
00:
00:
52:
38:
02
01:
54:
02:
40:
59:
03:
03:
48:
04:
59:
43:
05:
02:

17

41

22

25
22
33
30
41
00
22
37
33
53
31
36

33
53
41
21
03
45
30

10
43
48
00
04
16
21
25
39
35
27
19
56
06
09
40
27

16
55
24
47
48
49
53
23
31
45
16
22
28

MILES

3/
6/
7/
2/
3/
17/
6/
4/
4/
4/
4/
5/
4/
8/
3/
5/
9/
5/
4/
5/
6/
6/
7/
8/
7/
8/
18/
7/

193.

2/
2/
9/
10/
4/
6/
7/

195.

11/
6/
5/
3/
8/

12/
5/
8/
9/

10/
6/
9/

13/
7/
6/

20
17
17
9
20
20
20
20
12
11
20
20
12
17
9
12
17
12
20
11
20
11
20
20
20
20
20
11
532
20
5
20
17
9
12
12
491
17
12
20
20
12
17
20
11
11
20
20
20
17
20
20

TOWIN

14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
14.
16.
15.
17.
17.
17.
16.
15.
16.
18.
18.
17.
15.
18.
19.
18.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
18.
21.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
22.
22.
22.
22.
21.
19.
24.
23.
24.
23.
25.
26.
26.
25.
27.
27 .
26.
28.
28.

31
11
23
43
35
36
14
44
03
35
25
43
12
23
06
11
10
57
58
12
10
52
35
40
07
11
51
03
25
43
35
34
08
09
36
39
24
17
57
29
59
54
37
42
30
35
30
44
37
06
35
22

05/03/15

1431.
1431.
1430.
1430.
1430.
1427.
1425.
1424 .
1422.
1419.
1419.
1418.
.927
.845
1416.
1416.
1412.
1412.
1411.
1410.
1409.
1406.
1406.
1405.
1404.
1403.
1400.
1400.
1399.
1398.
1398.
1395.
1394.
1394.
1391.
1391.
1389.
1388.
1386.
1381.
1380.
1379.
1374.
1373.
1370.
1370.
1367.
1364.
1361.
1360.
1359.
1359.

1417
1417
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YPM
875
572
403
347
022
320
403
449
946
892
407
540

705
513
962
947
800
755
747
979
049
574
126
741
597
463
249
994
292
569
919
110
989
716
221
128
951
409
708
552
382
282
892
504
349
110
712
020
657
058

PT
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
a4
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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144

145

146

147

148
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NAME

BULACAN LOFT
VETTER

WTW LOFT
JANCYK LOFT
T BZURA
JANCYK LOFT
CARSON
VETTER
VETTER

TOP GUN
COUNTRY CLUB
BULACAN LOFT
VETTER
SUMMIT LOFT
SUMMIT LOFT
TOP GUN
T BZURA
VETTER

T BZURA
TOP GUN
VETTER
TOP GUN
VETTER
WTW LOFT
TOP GUN
COUNTRY
BULACAN
T BZURA
ROWLAND SM1/4
BRISTOL WORKS
JANCYK LOFT
BULACAN LOFT
SUMMIT LOFT
HOLLAND BROOK
BRISTOL WORKS
TOP GUN
BRISTOL WORKS
WTW LOFT
VETTER

JANCYK LOFT

T BZURA

T BZURA
ROWLAND SMITH
T BZURA
BULACAN LOFT
BRISTOL WORKS
T BZURA

TOP GUN

WTW LOFT

T BZURA
VETTER
ROWLAND SMITH

CLUB
LOFT

BAND NUMBER

909 IF 13
503 IF 14
202 IF 14
93 IF 14
44 IF 14
1179 IF 14
385 IF 14
854 IF 13
505 IF 14
597 IF 13
1309 IF 14
1438 IF 14
550 IF 14
11 IF 12
106 IF 13
557 IF 13
337 IF 14
1222 IF 11
43 IF 14
1228 IF 14
843 IF 13
967 IF 14
541 IF 14
950 IF 13
1120 IF 12
70 IF 14
639 IF 14
107 IF 14
2308 IF 14
1396 IF 14
1052 IF 13
1445 IF 14
222 IF 14
1405 IF 14
1400 IF 14
556 IF 13
354 IF 13
407 IF 13
827 IF 14
1070 IF 13
974 IF 13
849 IF 12
175 IF 13
771 IF 13
641 IF 14
398 IF 13
8395 IF 12
955 IF 14
580 IF 14
424 F 14
1267 IF 14
1271 F 14

QUEEN CITY PIGEON CLUB

Weekly Race Report

QCP
QCP
QCP
QCP
QCP
QCP
QCP
QCP
QCP
QCP
QCP
NHF
QCP
RICH
RICH
QCP
BB
QCP
QCP
QCP
QCP
QCP
QCP
TRIB
QCP
BB
NWJ
BBF
LCM
PA
QCP
NHF
RICH
QCP
PA
QCP
PA
ISL
QCP
QCP
QCP
PAOF
QCP
QCP
NWJ
PA
PP
QCP
LCM
QCP
QCP
QCP

CLR
BB
BCWF
BB
BB
HBK
BC
BBWF
BCWF
BBWF
SPL
BPEN
BB
BC
SIL
BB
BB
BCWF
BB
HBC
BB
BB
BB
BC
DCH
BB
BB
BCT
BBCP
BC
MOS
BLUE
BC
BB
GRI1Z
CHOC
BB
BLK
BB
GRI1Z
DC
RGRI
RED
BC
BB
BB
GRI1Z
GRI1Z
DC
BB
GRI1Z
CHOC
PENC
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ARRIVAL

10:27:04
11:06:34
11:06:00
11:07:31
11:03:10
11:08:38
11:11:08
11:12:01
11:12:03
11:07:57
10:50:40
10:33:55
11:15:20
11:18:09
11:18:15
11:12:34
11:11:15
11:19:04
11:12:13
11:14:20
11:22:28
11:18:08
11:23:45
11:20:42
11:20:17
11:03:46
10:47:09
11:23:29
11:29:30
11:17:52
11:34:10
10:52:36
11:37:43
11:09:34
11:25:32
11:37:53
11:26:58
11:44:20
11:47:58
11:47:08
11:43:05
11:43:35
11:50:36
11:57:13
11:17:46
11:46:40
11:57:57
12:01:54
12:21:35
12:36:02
12:47:12
12:46:16

MILES
7/ 12
8/ 20
7/ 20
2/ 9
4/ 20
3/ 9
5/ 9
9/ 20
10/ 20
10/ 20
14/ 17
8/ 12
11/ 20
9/ 12
10/ 12
11/ 20
5/ 20
12/ 20
6/ 20
12/ 20
13/ 20
13/ 20
14/ 20
8/ 20
14/ 20
15/ 17
9/ 12
7/ 20
198.737
11/ 20
4/ 9
10/ 12
11/ 12
19/ 20
12/ 20
15/ 20
13/ 20
9/ 20
15/ 20
5/ 9
8/ 20
9/ 20
2/ 4
10/ 20
11/ 12
14/ 20
11/ 20
16/ 20
10/ 20
12/ 20
16/ 20
3/ 4

TOWIN
24 .58
29.47
31.54
32.16
32.14
33.23
34.20
35.14
35.16
35.49
33.30
31.50
38.33
40.39
40.45
40.26
40.19
42 .17
41.17
42 .12
45 .41
46.00
46.58
46.36
48.09
46.36
45.04
52.33
55.30
54 .59
58.55
50.30
01:00
56.09
01:02
01:05
01:04
01:10
01:11
01:11
01:12
01:12
01:16
01:26
01:15
01:23
01:27
01:29
01:47
02:05
02:10
02:12

05/03/15
Page 3

1355.
1353.
1340.
1339.
1336.
1333.
1330.
1325.
1325.
1319.
1319.
1314.
1309.
1300.
1299.
1296.
1296.
1291.
1291.
1287.
1275.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1260.
1252.
1243.
1239.
1229.
1219.
1216.
1215.
1213.
1203.
1186.
1184.
1180.
1168.
1168.
1163.
1157.
1155.
1144.
1105.
1103.
1103.
1102.
1094.
1039.

982.

977.

968.

YPM
567
419
660
579
585
897
287
796
630
248
066
957
530
008
532
486
007
692
318
983
865
064
991
132
145
302
116
075
398
604
116
796
111
135
261
422
238
966
481
945
601
663
517
199
574
174
609
661
602
988
394
165

PT

eNeoloNoNoloolooloNololooNoNoNoloNoNoNoNololoNoNoNolololooNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNol i SN0



WinSpeed-1

POS
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

NAME

WTW LOFT
COUNTRY CLUB
T BZURA

T BZURA

TOP GUN

WTW LOFT
COUNTRY CLUB
T BZURA

TOP GUN

WTW LOFT
BRISTOL WORKS
VETTER

T BZURA

WTW LOFT

T BZURA

T BZURA
VETTER

T BZURA

T BZURA
HOLLAND BROOK

BAND NUMBER

1722
1304
964
323
1243
1759
854
1450
1219
82
8302
534
8399
93410
1009
1004
560
101
420
1429

AU
IF
IF
IF
IF

AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

12
14
13
14
14
12
13
13
14
14
12
14
12
13
10
13
14
14
13
14

QUEEN CITY PIGEON CLUB

Weekly Race Report
ARRIVAL

GHC
QCP
QCP
BB
QCP
GHC
BB
ISL
QCP
QCP
PA
QCP
PP
E
MRC
QCP
QCP
BBF
QCP
QCP

CLR
BB
BC
DCWF
GRI1Z
BB
BB
BB
BCWF
BB
BC
GR1Z
BLK
GR1Z
BB
GRI1Z
BC
BC
GRI1Z
BC
WGRI
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13:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
17:
16:

02:
35:
58:
18:
:52
27:
13:
09:
12:
19:
05:
11:
143
29:
32:
54:
46:
56:
42:
57:

22

21

53
15
21
15

03
38
03
51
20
00
39

23
31
05
31
41
41
27

MILES

11/
16/
13/
14/
17/
12/
17/
15/
18/
13/
15/
17/
16/
14/
17/
18/
18/
19/
20/
20/

20
17
20
20
20
20
17
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

TOWIN

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
06:
06:
07:
06:

28
18
27
47
50
52
56
38
40
45
42
34
50
55
01
23
09
25
11
44

925.
925.
924.
877.
871.
870.
833.
777.
774.
770.
756.
698.
667 .
667 .
654.
628.
588.
564.
524.
519.

05/03/15
Page 4

YPM
957
217
230
460
900
315
858
077
591
166
357
735
796
277
124
431
538
117
661
723

PT
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